
Schaltpläne 230 V  

Einzelbedienung

Netz
230 V / 50 Hz

230 V 

Schalter
Busch-Jaeger

4 × 0,75
0,75 

L1 PEN

1
2
3
4

Netz
230 V, 50 Hz

Antrieb
Abzw.-
Dose

Schalter

Funk Einzelbedienung

3 × 0,75

L1NPE

Netz
230 V, 50 Hz

Abzw.-
Dose

Funkrohrmotor 230 VNetz
230 V / 50 Hz

3 × 0,75

Funkrohrmotor 230 V

Funkhandsender 
5-Kanal
Situo 5 RTS

Funkhandsender 6-Kanal
Telis 6 Chronis RTS 
mit Zeitschaltuhr

Funkhandsender 
1-Kanal
Situo 1 RTS

Funk-Wandsender 
Smoove
1-Kanal RTS

Funkhandsender 
16-Kanal 
Telis 16 RTS
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